
71.25 Potpourri: Syncopation
412. 0 Luneh music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m, LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
2. 0 Celebration of the 96th
Anniversar of Otago (from
Early Settlers’ Hall)3.0 Musical Comedy
3.30 Classical hour
4.30 Café music
4.45-5.15 Children’s session: BigBrother Bill
5.45 "Hello Children" for Bri-
tish Evacuees
6..0 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review)
7. 0 Local news service
7.10 ‘Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Lambert and Sadler’s Wells Or-
chestra,"William Tell" Ballet music
(Rossini)
7.45 What American Commenta-

y
8. 0 Otago Anniversary Dayee (from Early Settlers’a
8.58 Station notices
Q Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Tchaikovski and His Music10.10 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
seas
16.50 War Review
411. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

fO DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263m
p.m. Variety

5 ° Dinner music
0
. After dinner music
. ‘Mighty Minnites"’

415 Variety
8.45 "The Rank Outsider"
9. 0 More Variety
9.30 "Birth of the British
Nation"
9.45 "The Curtain Rises’
10. O For the Music Lover
10.30 Close down

GIN772 (NVERCARGILL680 ke 441 em.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m London News
41. 0 For My Lady: World’s
Great Opera Houses: Montreal
Opera House
11.20 Health in the Home:"Drowning Isn’t Nice"
‘41.25 Potpourri: Syncopation12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Educational session
5. 0 Children’s session, con-
ducted by Cousin Anne
won
Dance Orchestras on the

6. rs "Dad and Dave’
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review+ "Hopalong Cassidy’’© After dinner music
A Studio Recital by Phyllis

Scott (soprano)7.45 What American Commenta-
tors Say

8. 0 Laugh — and the World
Laughs with You
8.15 ‘Telephone Hour": JohnCharles Thomas (baritone)
8.43 "Hello, Budapest"
8.45 "The Laughing Man"8.57 Station Notices
9. O Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Organola, presenting Hor-
ace Finch
9.40 Dancing Time
10. 0 Close down

BZD) oA1010 ke. 297 m.
6. Op.m. ‘Tea-time tunes
7. O The Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour9.0 New recordings
9.30 Rambling Through = the
ee eee10, Swing session
Close down

Thursday, March 23
|

IZB owen sn.
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Wayfarer)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11.15 When To-morrow Comes
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 %4ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran) "
4.35 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
6. 0 The Knights of the Round
Table (final broadcast)6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Oper-
ative No. 48
7. 0 We Dig for Victory7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 In His Steps7.45 Selected Recordings
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Party of the First Heart8.45 Sequel to Josephine, Em-
press of France
9. 1 Announcements of National
Importance
9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.20 Highways of Melody
410. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod
A ag10.45 armony Lane11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy ‘

9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11.156 When To-morrow Comes
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Moments of Charm
1.30 Easter Parade
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service sessionre ae)3. 0 ariety programme4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tony), including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror
6. 0 Knights of the Round Table
6.15 London News
6.30 Movie Jackpots7. 0 We Dig for Victory7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 In His Steps7.45 Lady Courageous
8. & Hollywood Radio Theatre:White Camellias, starring Pola
Negri
8.45 Whose Voice?
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody9.30 Overseas recordings10. O Charlie Chan
10.30 Sammy Kaye Show11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke 210 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Dais9.45 Morning Reflections
10. O Judy and sane
10.15 Conflict!
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Down Memory Lane11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne
12. O Lunchtime fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News4.0 Easter Parade
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(ene)3. 0 choes of Variety
3.30 Miss Portia Intervenes4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror

5. 0 Children’s session, with
Grace and Jacko
B. O Knights of the Round Table
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 Tunes of the Times
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 tn His Steps: Blackmall
(part 1)745 Tavern Tunes
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
A Penny Saved, starring MarthaO’Driscol!
8.45 Talking Drums
98. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody10. 0 The Evening Star: FritzKreisler
10.156 Go To It
11. 0 London News

47B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
O Aunt Dais
5 Morning Reflections
OQ Judy and Jane5 Morning Meiodies0 Digger Hate’s Daughters45 Big Sister
0
5
0
5

Talk by Anne StewartShopping Reporter (Jessie)Lunch hour tunes
& 1.15p.m. London News
Q Forbidden Diary ;

5 Linda’s First Love
© Home Service’ session3
Joyce
330 i ssinden Tea with Joyce4.15 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
4.45 The Children’s session
5. 0 Long, Long Ago6. 0 Knights of the Round Table6.15 London News
6.30 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 In His Stevs7.45 Music by the Fireside8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:Crichton Plays Cupid, starringEric Biore
8.45 First Light Frass
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody11. 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Good-morning!5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
7.15 Miss Portia intervenes
7.30 Dangerous Journey7.45 Coast Patroi
5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:Harrington’s Ghost, starringa Loder8 Nightcap Yarns
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart--

HOW MANY ECCS

DO YOU HET
Mr. BackyardPoultry
Farmer
You cangetplenty of eggs right through
the winter if you feed your hens rigbt:
Remember-~ahealthyhenproducesatleast
113 eggs a season: But cemember that
hens, like humans, need 2 Tonic to help
tbemattimes. Thousandsofpoultryfarmers
havefound that tobuild themup to tip-top
healtb after the autumn moult Laymor
PoultryTonic isunequalled Laymordoes
notforceunnaturallayingtoexcess. Laymor
buildshealthybirdsSo thatfull,regularegg
production is the natural result: Get the
most fromyourhens yourgrocerOrstore
hasLaymorPoultryTonic: L.20.3

{*17

For all the Family!
Young and old benefit from the morning04bubblingmonlentwithAndrews! Andrewsis effervescent; pleasant tasting a really
refreshing drink: But it is much more it
gently clears away all clogging impurities,
purifies the blood, leaving the system fresh JNVIGORATINGand invigorated: It is entirely harmless andnothabit-forming:

ANDREWS?BUY THE LARGE SIZE
IT'S BETTER VALUB LIVERSALT

75v InnerCleanliness NFERVESCEYbereqularwithYour

ANDREWS
SCOTT & TURNER LTD" ANDREWS HOUSE, NEWCASTLE ON-TYNE ENGLAND:


